CDL4U(E)RC
4 sq.mm Terminal Blocks with inbuilt RC circuit.
These Terminal Blocks are designed to protect a single line against
a longitudinal (line/earth) surge, thereby protecting distribution
and input.
TECHNICAL DATA
Rated Voltage 500 V
Rated Current 32 A

Impulse Discharge Current 20 A
APPROVALS
ORDERING INFORMATION
CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD. PACK
CDL4U(E)RC0.1 4 sq.mm Surge Suppression Terminal Block in
Grey Colour with 0.1 RC
10
CDL4U(E)RC0.22MF 4 sq.mm Surge Suppression Terminal Block in
Grey Colour with 0.22 RC
10
ACCESSORIES
IMAGES CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD.
PACK
CA501-1M Din 32 Rail unslotted 1 meter 50
CA501-1M-S Din 32 Rail slotted 1 meter 50
CA501-2M Din 32 Rail unslotted 2 meter 50
CA501-2M-S Din 32 Rail slotted 2 meter 50
CA701-1M Din 35 Rail unslotted 1 meter 50
CA701-2M Din 35 Rail unslotted 2 meter 50
CA701-2M-S Din 35 Rail slotted 2 meter 50
CA701-1M-S Din 35 Rail slotted 1 meter 50
ACCESSORIES....
IMAGES CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD. PACK
CA701-15-1M Din 35 Rail 15 deep unslotted 1
meter 50
CA701-15-1M-S Din 35 Rail 15 deep slotted 1
meter 50
CA701-15-2M Din 35 Rail 15 deep unslotted 2
meter 50
CA701-15-2M-S Din 35 Rail 15 deep slotted 2
meter 50
CA702
End Clamp in Polyamide 66
suitable for Din 32 / Din 35 / Din